
Chase Bank (Ground Lease)
5449 Urbana Pike | Frederick, Maryland

In Association With:
Chris Doerr
MD Lic. #636313
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Corporate Guarantee
Investment Grade Tenant (S&P:A+) 

$4 Trillion in Assets

Brandon Sherrill
Senior Associate
bsherrill@northmarq.com

Ryan Butler 
Regional Managing Director
rbutler@northmarq.com

Brad Moulder
Senior Vice President
bmoulder@northmarq.com

Anne Perrault
Vice President 
aperrault@northmarq.com

David Annett 
Senior Associate
dannett@northmarq.com

Joe Habighorst 
Lead Investment Sales Analyst
jhabighorst@northmarq.com

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY  BY:

Subject Property

Long-Term Absolute NNN 
Ground Lease

13+ Yrs Remain | 10% Increases

Outparcel to Target-Anchored 
Shopping Center

5.3 Million Annual Visits

https://my.rcm1.com/buyer/slp?pv=pMWpSkynHPCI7JjmPiJ-R0mn7HFCA9cAbUUZn92qf91tUuZadlRc2Vj-qKHoZtD0WU6IzCAeqDvDq9YKWSmVvg

